EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEETDATA SHEET
THT BCD ROTARY Switch 3/3 Pitch 2,54x2,54mm 90°
Serie: Q27038Serie: Q27038
THT BCD ROTARY Switch 3/3
Pitch 2,54x2,54mm 90°
DATEMATL:
Serie No.: Q27038

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
- R10S 0 33
Serie
BCD Order
Code
Rotor Style
Terminal
Style
ROHS
Packing
Code
Q27038 TU
7= Cross
Style for
Accessories
Rotor Style 7
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
10S= Type
10S
33= (3+3)
Legs P2,54
R= ROHS
Conform
16S= Type
16S
TU= Tube
Packing
0= Arrow for
Screwdriver
08S= Type
08S
Rotor Style 0
SCREWDRIVER Cross for Accessories
BU= Bulk
Ware
TY= Tray
Packing
Accessories
10C= Type
10C
16C= Type
16C
16S Ware
THT BCD ROTARY Switch 3/3
Pitch 2,54x2,54mm 90°
DATE 09.08.2022DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson Mason
Part No.: Q27038
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 5 from 6
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
THT BCD ROTARY Switch 3/3
Pitch 2,54x2,54mm 90°
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 6 from 6
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH
Pitch 2,54x2,54mm 90°
Jamy
09.08.2022
Customer:
Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: Q27038
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: